
10.05.2023

18410

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

2032

17633NKSN

 65501

 5188

140,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

850,00 g

7,00 mm

PIC 18410   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.131,00 g

115,20 mm

73,90 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  131

 138

 126

 115

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

20702Tätowier-Nr.:

19.10.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


